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N°
3
34
1
33
5
10
6
12
44
2
64
8
4
15
56
58
9
70
7
42
105
43
17
13
62
35
47
69
41
14
49
112
16

Nom

MARINI Hugo
TORDO Dimitri
PERFILLON Arthur
BLENGINI Loris
GENCEL Guillaume
BECCHETTI Tom
GASTALDI Thomas
MANGIAVILLANO Matys
BLANCHARD Maxime
PERFILLON Jules
RAYBAUD Clément
RAYBAUD Thomas
TORDO Jeremy
JACQUET Nathan
GUILLOUT Raphael
JOLY Roman
MASSICOT Noa
BOUET Maxence
MALFATTO Luca
DEBESSON Antonin
CASUBOLO Samuel
ASSO TALBOT Remy
HAMMOUCHEN Ezio
DIDIER Maxence
ROMEO Loris

BINET Theo
CHARMOILLE Benoit
DOUCHET Baptiste
VAHIE-CORDERO Alois
DEMARTY Noa
CROMBEZ Charles
BEGNIS Milo
GIORDANENGO Lilian

Club/Team

Scott DH Factory

Commencal

US Cagnes VTT

AC Gassin

US CAGNES VTT

Us cagnes

AMSLF FREJUS VTT

mncas

Licence

53060910180
53060020042
62970210223
53830510236
53060910252
53060910263
53831020551
53060020115

plus rapide que celui d'en d's-

Us cagnes vtt / acpr

62970210530

US PEGOMAS CYCLISME 53060400064

ST André VTT
US Cagnes VTT

MNCAS vitt
US Cagnes
Figariders

US Cagnes
Us cagnes vtt

US CAGNES VTT
AC GASSINOIS

Us cagne

53060630012
53060910283
53060020166
53060910305
53830480729

53060910240
53060910260
53830510323
53060910295

Antibes Alpes Maritimes / Fic53060170640

US CAGNES VTT

MNCAS

AMSL FREJUS
BMX Dracénois

US Cagnes

53060910298
53060020196
53831020701
53830480651

Blausasc Vit / Sport21 Cycle 53060710331

MTB Martigues
Uc plantourianne
Saint Andre VTT
ASML VTT Frejus

53130690205

101 177743 50

53060630111
53831020725

Ss Année

ST :.:¢.:

2005
1993
2005
1999
1994
2007
2008
2009
2002
2008
2001
2007
1987
2007
2009
2003
2008

2007
2001
2010
2008
2008
2009
2006
2008
1988

2009
2006
2009
2010
2009

Classement
Cat DEP 06 | MANCHE
HOMME 06 2:28.24 (2)
HOMME 06 2:27.87 (1)
HOMME 2:32.82 (3)
HOMME 2:40.93 (7)
HOMME 06 2:42.75 (11)
JUNH 06 2:36.49 (4)
CADH 2:36.79 (5)
CADH 06 2:40.11 (6)
HOMME 2:45.62 (15)
CADH 2:42.71 (10)
HOMME 2:41.87 (8)
JUNH 06 2:44.84 (12)
MAS35 06 2:46.72 (16)
JUNH 06 2:45.56 (14)
CADH 06 2:42.01 (9)
HOMME 06 2:47.64 (18)
CADH 2:47.19 (17)
HOMME 06 2:50.32 (20)
JUNH 06 2:45.13 (13)
HOMME 06 2:51.80 (23)
MIN 2:51.76 (22)
CADH 06 2:47.67 (19)
CADH 06 2:50.70 (21)
CADH 06 2:56.51 (29)
JUNH 06 2:52.33 (24)
CADH 2:53.94 (26)
MAS35 2:56.39 (28)
HOMME 06 2:57.34 (31)
CADH 06 2:52.45 (25)
JUNH 3:02.30 (40)
CADH 2:54.55 (27)
MIN 06 2:58.07 (32)
CADH 2:56.55 (30)

Il MANCHE
2:21.89 (1)
2:26.80 (2)
2:28.97 (3)
2:33.61 (4)
2:34.94 (5)
2:36.77 (6)
2:39.39 (10)
2:37.50 (7)
2:37.72 (8)
2:37.85 (9)
2:40.36 (11)
2:40.48 (12)
2:41.01 (13)
2:41.30 (14)
2:41.64 (15)
2:43.46 (16)
2:44.11 (17)
2:44.19 (18)
2:48.68 (22)
2:45.49 (19)
2:46.51 (20)
DSQ
2:47.69 (21)
2:49.90 (23)
2:50.75 (24)
2:50.99 (25)
2:51.24 (26)
2:51.54 (27)
2:52.24 (28)
2:53.68 (29)
2:54.95 (33)
2:54.69 (30)
2:54.80 (31)

Temps
2:21.89
2:26.80
2:28.97
2:33.61
2:34.94
2:36.49
2:36.79
2:37.50
2:37.72
2:37.85
2:40.36
2:40.48
2:41.01
2:41.30
2:41.64
2:43.46
2:44.11
2:44.19
2:45.13
2:45.49
2:46.51
2:47.67
2:47.69
2:49.90
2:50.75
2:50.99
2:51.24
2:51.54
2:52.24
2:53.68
2:54.55
2:54.69
2:54.80

Dist.
+4.91
+7.08

+11.72
+13.05
+14.60
+14.90
+15.61
+15.83
+15.96
+18.47
+18.59
+19.12
+19.41
+19.75
+21.57
+22.22
+22.30
+23.24
+23.60
+24.62
+25.78
+25.80
+28.01
+28.86
+29.10
+29.35
+29.65
+30.35
+31.79
+32.66
+32.80
+32.91

Points
100
85
75
70
68
66
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
100
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
85
40



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

48
37
30
57
67
31
66
101
103
39
51
38
102
20
32
23
52
106
54
45
108
65
114
116
61
107
100
40
18
110
63
113
46
68
21
111
115

COURRON Mathis
GASTALDI Florent
SBEGHEN Romain
GUOLI Aymeric
ISOARD Leandre
VILLEPONTOUX Louka
DE VINCENZI Sebastien
MALFATTO Toni
BERGER Theo
CERQUEIRA J-Filipe
DE CLERCQ Lucas
PELENC Alex
METRAL Thomas
BOUVIER Lionel
GIANNINI Bastien
REY Charlotte
DEMICHELIS Tony
CARLETTO Jimmy
FRICHEMENT Ugo
CANNEDDU Quentin
DE VINCENZI Livio
ABBASSI llyes
KERNAUL Eliott
LASCH Romain
PERRENOUD Laurent
TOMASSONE Randy
MARTIN Kylian
VINCENT Leo

CALVARIN MANIGAND Elouan

LOUIS Ethan
CONTESTIN Simon
DURAND Matteo
CARELLI Guillaume
VILLEPONTOUX Enzo
DEVLEGUIAN Micaela
JAMES Oscar

OTTO Bastien

us pegomas cyclisme
AMSLF FREJUS VTT
La famille fadsk

annot team 04

Us cagnes vtt
AMSL FREJUS VTT
TEAM SORDELLO
Element Cycles

Us cagnes vtt
AMSL Fréjus VTT
Uscagnes VTT
Blausasc vtt

TEAM ACG

Us pegomas
pegomas

US PEGOMAS CYCLISME
Saint André VTT

vtt rando 04

C.A. Peymeinade

US Pégomas

vélo club Cheylarois
Bmx puget ville
Métropole nice

Us Pégomas Cyclisme
AC Gassinois

US PEGOMAS CYCLISME

US CAGNES VTT
Occa
Blausasc VTT 06

53060400075
53831020553
114666

53060910301

53060910241
53831020455
53060190318

53060910244
53831020708
53060910232
5306710367

53 83 051 0020

53060400068
53060400051
53060400067
53060630138
53042280289

53060840408
10123887673
41070610002
53830890309
53060020237
53060400066

53 83 0510319

53830890285

53060400041

53060910284

53060170605
53060710342
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2008
1979
2008
1997
2008
2008
1978
2011
2010
1978
2003
1989
2010
1973
2009
2000
2007
2010
2008
1994
2011
2007
2011
2011
1972
2010
2010
2007
2007
2010
2009
2010
1966
2005
2009
2010
2010

CADH
MAS40
CADH
HOMME
CADH
CADH
MAS40
MIN
MIN
MAS40
HOMME
MAS35
MIN
MAS50
CADH
DAME
JUNH
MIN
CADH
HOMME
MIN
JUNH
MIN
MIN
MAS50
MIN
MIN
JUNH
JUNH
MIN
CADH
MIN
MAS50
HOMME
CADD
MIN
MIN

06

06

06

06

06

06
06

06
06
06
06

06

06
06

06

06
06
06

3:51.79 (64)
3:04.36 (44)
3:02.93 (41)
3:01.76 (38)
3:03.97 (43)
3:01.01 (34)
3:06.78 (47)
3:01.61 (37)
3:01.42 (36)
3:00.89 (33)
3:10.14 (50)
3:08.12 (48)
3:01.02 (35)
3:08.24 (49)
3:03.61 (42)
3:01.78 (39)
3:05.25 (45)
3:05.81 (46)
3:14.44 (51)

3:15.03 (53)
3:14.62 (52)
5:15.59 (71)
3:16.97 (54)
3:27.51 (57)
3:18.51 (55)
3:28.58 (58)
3:29.24 (59)
3:23.14 (56)
3:34.00 (61)
3:29.25 (60)
3:56.34 (65)
3:43.03 (62)
3:57.19 (66)
3:49.13 (63)
4:05.46 (68)
3:58.59 (67)

2:54.83 (32)
2:55.29 (34)
2:55.90 (35)
2:56.00 (36)
2:56.33 (37)
2:57.40 (38)
2:58.15 (39)
2:58.37 (40)
2:59.51 (41)
2:59.77 (42)
3:00.28 (43)
3:00.86 (44)
3:02.83 (51)
3:01.26 (45)
3:01.68 (46)
3:02.06 (48)
3:01.98 (47)
3:02.20 (49)
3:02.37 (50)
3:04.42 (52)
3:08.98 (53)
3:10.90 (54)
3:14.92 (55)
3:26.52 (60)
3:17.80 (56)

3:20.17 (57)
3:21.84 (58)

3:24.85 (59)
4:08.86 (69)
3:33.69 (61)
3:34.22 (62)
3:39.39 (63)
3:48.74 (64)
3:50.01 (65)
3:51.72 (66)

2:54.83
2:55.29
2:55.90
2:56.00
2:56.33
2:57.40
2:58.15
2:58.37
2:59.51
2:59.77
3:00.28
3:00.86
3:01.02
3:01.26
3:01.68
3:01.78
3:01.98
3:02.20
3:02.37
3:04.42
3:08.98
3:10.90
3:14.92
3:16.97
3:17.80
3:18.51
3:20.17
3:21.84
3:23.14
3:24.85
3:29.25
3:33.69
3:34.22
3:39.39
3:48.74
3:50.01
3:51.72

+32.94
+33.40
+34.01
+34.11
+34.44
+35.51
+36.26
+36.48
+37.62
+37.88
+38.39
+38.97
+39.13
+39.37
+39.79
+39.89
+40.09
+40.31
+40.48
+42.53
+47.09
+49.01
+53.03
+55.08
+55.91
+56.62
+58.28
+59.95
+1:01.25
+1:02.96
+1:07.36
+1:11.80
+1:12.33
+1:17.50
+1:26.85
+1:28.12
+1:29.83

39
38
37
36
35
34
33
75
70
32
31
30
68
29
28
100
27
66
26
25
64
24
63
62
23
61
60
22
21
59

58

85

57
56



71
72
73
74

60 ORAZI Gael

53 DURAND Sebastien
22 PERRENOUD Juliette
11 ARNAUD Loris

DNF 104 GASTALDI Nathan

PEGOMAS

US PEGOMAS CYCLISME 53060400055
vélo club Cheylarois 41070610159
MTB MARTIGUES 53130690242
AMSLF FREJUS VTT 53831020552

EETn= <

2009
1972
2009
2007
2010

CADH
MAS50 06
CADD
JUNH

MIN

4:05.80 (69)
4:08.68 (70)
6:00.83 (72)
15:10.90 (73)

3:53.45 (67)
3:54.75 (68)
5:06.30 (70)

3:53.45 +1:31.56
3:54.75 +1:32.86
5:06.30 +2:44.41
15:10.90 +12:49.01

75






	Classifica generale finale

